Amount

64.00
212.00
700.00
500.00
100.00
110.00

From
Account
Name

Contingent Acct
Contingent Acct
Contingent Acct

Clerk Hourly Non Emply
Clerk Hourly Non Emply
Sanit Landfill

Village of Asharoken
Budget Transfers
As of 11/30/21

Account
Code

A1990.000
A1990.000
A1990.000
A1410.499
A1410.499
A8160.433

To
Account
Name

BOT Printing

BOT Other
Auditor

Postage & Mailing
Village Hall Repairs
Sanitation Other

Account
Code

A1010.450
A1010.495
A1320.000
A1410.413
A1620.451
A8160.495



