## Village of Asharoken Budget Transfers As of 11/30/21

	From		То	
Amount	Account	Account	Account	Account
	Name	Code	Name	Code
64.00	Contingent Acct	A1990.000	BOT Printing	A1010.450
212.00	Contingent Acct	A1990.000	BOT Other	A1010.495
700.00	Contingent Acct	A1990.000	Auditor	A1320.000
500.00	Clerk Hourly Non Emply	A1410.499	Postage & Mailing	A1410.413
100.00	Clerk Hourly Non Emply	A1410.499	Village Hall Repairs	A1620.451
110.00	Sanit Landfill	A8160.433	Sanitation Other	A8160.495